





CERTIFICATE OF TRUST SHARDA EXIM

31-15-33, Flat No 101, Sai Haripriya Residency, Katuri Vari Street, Machavaram Down, Vijayawada, Krishna, Andhra Pradesh, 520004

has been certified as a trusted member of India World Exports

Following details of the company have been verified*

Company name: SHARDA EXIM

Director: NAMUDURI SHARADA

Business address: 31-15-33, Flat No 101, Sai Haripriya Residency, Katuri Vari Street,

Machavaram Down, Vijayawada, Krishna, Andhra Pradesh, 520004

Mobile: +919346884076

IWE T.C NO-RLKE/03576

Date of establishment: 2023

Business type: MERCHANT EXPORTER

Legal status of business: PROPRIETORSHIP

GST No: 37BORPA9189N2ZV PAN/IEC No: BORPA9189N

Issue date: 07-04-24 **Expiry date:** 06-04-25

*The process of verification has been carried out by independent third party for India World Exports









IWE T.C NO-RLKE/03576

BANK DETAILS

SHARDA EXIM

Following details of the company have been verified*

Company name: SHARDA EXIM

Name of the Bank: INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Branch Address: Ramavarapadu (2942) branch vijayawada (Rural) - 521108

Account No: 294202000333777

IFSC Code: IOBA0002942

SWIFT Code: IOBABB1067

PAN Number: BORPA9189N

Business address: 31-15-33, Flat No 101, Sai Haripriya Residency, Katuri Vari Street,

Machavaram Down, Vijayawada, Krishna, Andhra Pradesh, 520004

*The process of verification has been carried out by independent third party for India World Exports





